**Tidewater Property Management, Inc.** 

T<sub>P</sub> M

RESIDENTIAL / COMMERCIAL 3706 Crondall Lane, Suite 105 Owings Mills, MD 21117-2231

CONTACT:

Gianna M. Rahmani, CMCA®, AMS®, Director of Operations & Marketing

Telephone: 443.548.0191 x121

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Owings Mills Community Association Management Company Earns Top Industry Professional Designation

Owings Mills, MD – June 13, 2011 – Tidewater Property Management, Inc., Owings Mills, recently joined the elite group of community association management companies who have earned the Accredited Association Management Company (AAMC®) designation from Community Associations Institute (CAI). Tidewater Property Management, Inc. is one of only 150 management companies worldwide who have earned the highest level of

professional recognition in the community association field.

Tidewater Property Management, Inc. opened 22 years ago in August of 1989. Its President and Owner, Stanley B. Greenberg, brings his Accounting and Engineering degrees to the table along with over 30 years of experience in commercial and residential management. He has worked with developers and real estate attorneys to formulate documents and set up homeowner and condominium associations throughout the state of Maryland. Thriving on his management and leadership abilities, Tidewater Property Management, Inc. now employs over 25 employees and manages over 250 HOAs, condos, utilities, office buildings, parking garages, and individual rental properties.

and manages over 250 moas, condos, dimites, office buildings, parking garages, and muvidual rental properties.

CAI is an international organization dedicated to fostering vibrant, responsive, competent community associations.

Some 57 million Americans live in the nation's estimated 286,000 association-governed communities.

To earn the AAMC® distinction, management companies need to obtain written verification of exemplary service from 3 of its clients, have a minimum of 3 years experience providing management services, employ a staff of which at least 50% of the managers hold a professional designation (Certified Manager of Community Associations - CMCA®, Accredited Management Specialist – AMS®, and/or Professional Community Association Manager - PCAM®), maintain fidelity, general liability, and worker's compensation insurance, as well as comply with CAI's

Professional Manager Code of Ethics.

For more information, please visit www.tidewaterproperty.com.

# # #